LMR14003/6
5V, 0.3/0.6A
CB
SW
FB
Cboot L1
D1
R1

LMR14003, LMR14006
SNVSA10 –NOVEMBER 2013 www.ti.com
Table 2. PART ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Package Supplied As Top-Side Marking
LMR14003XDDCT TSOT-6 250 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14003XDDCR 3000 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14003YDDCT 250 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14003YDDCR 3000 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14006XDDCT 250 Units on Tape and Reel B02X
LMR14006XDDCR 3000 Units on Tape and Reel B02X
LMR14006YDDCT 250 Units on Tape and Reel B02Y
LMR14006YDDCR 3000 Units on Tape and Reel B02Y
LMR14003YQDDCT 250 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14003YQDDCR 3000 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14006YQDDCT 250 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14006YQDDCR 3000 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14003YQ5DDCT 250 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14003YQ5DDCR 3000 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14006YQ5DDCT 250 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
LMR14006YQ5DDCR 3000 Units on Tape and Reel Product Preview
4 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2013, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Links: LMR14003 LMR14006